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2019-2020

LADY CAT

Coaching Staff
Head Coach: Tom Mulkey

Asst. Coach: Emery Coleman

Athletic Director: George Rasor
Phone: 575-585-8867 Fax:575-585-8112
Mascot: Wildcat -~ Colors: Maroon & White

y BASHIENBALSL
Date Opponent Teams Place
Nov. 23" Scrimmage JV/V Away
Nov. 30" Loving JV/V Away
Dec. 3™ Alamogordo NAZA% HOME
Dec. 5"-7" Santa Rosa Tourney 1% Away
Dec. 10" Cloudcroft JVIV HOME
Dec. 14" Alamogordo RR JV Away
Dec. 17" Capitan JV/IV HOME
Dec. 19"-2]% Texico Tourney 1% Away
Jan. 4™ West Las Vegas JV/V Away
Jan. 7" Ruidoso JV/V Away
Jan. 9" Mescalero JVIV HOME
Jan. 11" Silver JVIV HOME
Jan. 16™-18" TBTC TOURNEY 1% HOME
Jan. 21 Socorro JV/V Away
Jan. 24™ Cobre Jv/iv HOME
Jan. 28" HOT SPRINGS JV/V Away
Feb. 8" Tucumcari JV/V HOME
Feb. 14™ Dexter JV/V Away
Feb. 20 Dexter JV/IV HOME
Feb. 21% Tucumcari JV/V Away
Feb. 26"-Feb. 28" District Tournament (District Teams: Dexter-Tucumcari)
Mar. 6"-7" 1! Rd State

Mar. 10"-14™ NMAA State Basketball Tournament
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Time
TBD
2:00/3:30

5:00/6:30
TBD

4:00/5:30
10:00

5:00/6:30
TBD

2:00/3:30
5:30/7:00
5:00/6:30
2:00/3:30
TBD
5:00/6:30
5:00/6:30
5:00/6:30

2:00/3:30

5:00/6:30
5:00/6:30

5:00/6:30





