

## 2019-2020 <u>LADY</u> CAT BASKIETBALL



<u>Date</u>	<u>Opponent</u>	<u>Teams</u>	<u>Place</u>	<u>Time</u>
<i>Nov.</i> 23 <sup>rd</sup>	Scrimmage	JV/V	Away	TBD
<i>Nov.</i> 30 <sup>th</sup>	Loving	JV/V	Away	2:00/3:30
Dec. 3 <sup>rd</sup>	Alamogordo	JV/V	HOME	5:00/6:30
$Dec. 5^{th}$ - $7^{th}$	Santa Rosa Tourney	V	Away	TBD
Dec. 10th	Cloudcroft	JV/V	<b>HOME</b>	4:00/5:30
<i>Dec.</i> 14 <sup>th</sup>	Alamogordo RR	JV	Away	10:00
Dec. 17th	Capitan	JV/V	HOME	5:00/6:30
Dec. 19th-21st	Texico Tourney	V	Away	TBD
Jan. 4 <sup>th</sup>	West Las Vegas	JV/V	Away	2:00/3:30
Jan. 7 <sup>th</sup>	Ruidoso	JV/V	Away	5:30/7:00
Jan. 9 <sup>th</sup>	Mescalero	JV/V	HOME	5:00/6:30
Jan. 11 <sup>th</sup>	Silver	JV/V	<b>HOME</b>	2:00/3:30
Jan. 16 <sup>th</sup> -18 <sup>th</sup>	TBTC TOURNEY	$oldsymbol{V}$	<b>HOME</b>	<b>TBD</b>
Jan. 21 <sup>st</sup>	Socorro	JV/V	Away	5:00/6:30
Jan. 24 <sup>th</sup>	Cobre	JV/V	<i>HOME</i>	5:00/6:30
Jan. 28 <sup>th</sup>	HOT SPRINGS	JV/V	Away	5:00/6:30
Feb. 8 <sup>th</sup>	Tucumcari	JV/V	HOME	2:00/3:30
Feb. 14 <sup>th</sup>	Dexter	JV/V	Away	5:00/6:30
Feb. 20th	Dexter	JV/V	<b>HOME</b>	5:00/6:30
Feb. 21st	Tucumcari	JV/V	Away	5:00/6:30

Feb. 26<sup>th</sup>-Feb. 28<sup>th</sup> District Tournament (District Teams: Dexter-Tucumcari)

Mar. 6<sup>th</sup>-7<sup>th</sup> 1<sup>st</sup> Rd State

Mar. 10<sup>th</sup>-14<sup>th</sup> NMAA State Basketball Tournament

<u>Coaching Staff</u> Head Coach: Tom Mulkey

Asst. Coach: Emery Coleman

Athletic Director: George Rasor Phone: 575-585-8867 Fax: 575-585-8112 Mascot: Wildcat Colors: Maroon & White